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Unter 13

Vorrunde Gruppe A
Unter 13
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Unterweger Raphael VÖLK  5  0 10  1

Profanter Sergian VÖLK  3  2  8  3

Kogler Maximilian DSFE  0  5  5  6

Laure Erik VÖLM  1  4  6  5

Ganzi Daniel ANNA  2  3  7  4

Arrich Patrick VÖLK  4  1  9  2
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Vorrunde Gruppe B
Unter 13
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Chen Kevin VÖLK  5  0 10  1

Kogler Clemens DSFE  0  5  5  6

Siebenhofer Sandro VÖLM  1  4  6  5

Pichler Levin Aurel VILL  3  2  8  3

Strauss Nevio ANNA  4  1  9  2

Henschke Jakob BKLR  2  3  7  4

C
he

n 
K

ev
in

K
og

le
r 

C
le

m
en

s

S
ie

be
nh

of
er

 S
an

dr
o

P
ic

hl
er

 L
ev

in
 A

ur
el

S
tr

au
ss

 N
ev

io

H
en

sc
hk

e 
Ja

ko
b

S
ie

ge

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

P
un

kt
e

R
an

g

Finale Platz 1-4
Unter 13
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1:3 Unterweger Raphael VÖLK  2  1  5  2

Strauss Nevio ANNA  0  3  3  4

Arrich Patrick VÖLK  1  2  4  3

Chen Kevin VÖLK  3  0  6  1
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Platz 5-12

 2. Profanter Sergian  1. Pichler Levin Aurel 0:3

 3. Ganzi Daniel  4. Henschke Jakob 3:0

 5. Laure Erik  6. Siebenhofer Sandro 3:1

 8. Kogler Maximilian  7. Kogler Clemens 0:3

Endreihung: Unter 13

 1.  Chen Kevin (VÖLK) U13/2

 2.  Unterweger Raphael (VÖLK) U13/1

 3.  Arrich Patrick (VÖLK) U13/2

 4.  Strauss Nevio (ANNA) U13/1

 5.  Pichler Levin Aurel (VILL) U13/1

 6.  Profanter Sergian (VÖLK) U13/2

 7.  Ganzi Daniel (ANNA) U13/1

 8.  Henschke Jakob (BKLR) U13/2

 9.  Laure Erik (VÖLM) U13/2

10.  Siebenhofer Sandro (VÖLM) U13/2

11.  Kogler Clemens (DSFE) U13/2

12.  Kogler Maximilian (DSFE) U13/2
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Unter 11
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Piber-Gäbler Julian VELD  0  6  6  7

Gumhert Peter VELD  1  5  7  6

Novak - Steiner Laurenz VILL  4  2 10  3

Unterweger Tobias VÖLK  6  0 12  1

- spielfrei

Spanschel Jonas PAUL  5  1 11  2

Hobel Jakob VÖLM  2  4  8  5

Krumrei Anton VELD  3  3  9  4
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Endreihung: Unter 11

 1.  Unterweger Tobias (VÖLK) U10

 2.  Spanschel Jonas (PAUL) U10

 3.  Novak - Steiner Laurenz (VILL) U11

 4.  Krumrei Anton (VELD) U11

 5.  Hobel Jakob (VÖLM) U11

 6.  Gumhert Peter (VELD) U11

 7.  Piber-Gäbler Julian (VELD) U11
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0:3 Piber-Gäbler Alessandra VELD  2  1  5  2

Hus Valentina ANNA  0  3  3  4

Zhang Belinda VÖLK  1  2  4  3

Steiner Christine Maria VELD  3  0  6  1
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Endreihung: Mädchen

 1.  Steiner Christine Maria (VELD) U10

 2.  Piber-Gäbler Alessandra (VELD)U9

 3.  Zhang Belinda (VÖLK) U8

 4.  Hus Valentina (ANNA) U13/1


